
Anamosa Pumpkinfest 5K 54 Degrees
October 1, 2022 Sunny
Anamosa, Iowa

# First Name Last Name Gender Age City State Final Result Pace
Overall Male

1 Tanner Shindelar M 19 Anamosa IA 00:17:15.61 05:33 /mi
2 Dallas Lumpa M 27 North Liberty IA 00:18:07.38 05:49 /mi
3 Nolan Weers M 12 Center Junction IA 00:19:03.67 06:07 /mi
4 Parker Lasack M 13 Anamosa IA 00:19:24.47 06:15 /mi
5 Brooks Kabela M 11 Solon IA 00:20:21.26 06:33 /mi
6 Hudson Baumler M 10 Anamosa IA 00:21:32.27 06:55 /mi
7 Dale Hughes M 42 Cedar Rapids IA 00:21:33.93 06:56 /mi
8 Dennis Holland M 47 Anamosa IA 00:21:44.98 07:00 /mi
9 Chris Miller M 34 Anamosa IA 00:21:46.37 07:00 /mi
10 Chance Shelton M 28 Anamosa IA 00:21:52.39 07:02 /mi
11 Zayden McCabe M 8 Vinton IA 00:22:13.58 07:09 /mi
12 Gus LaDue M 12 Anamosa IA 00:22:17.77 07:10 /mi
13 Craig Buck M 12 Anamosa IA 00:22:17.97 07:10 /mi
14 Dean Niklasen M 47 Farley IA 00:22:39.43 07:17 /mi
15 Richard Biechler M 39 Dubuque IA 00:22:42.51 07:18 /mi
16 Kristofer Lyons M 43 Monticello IA 00:22:42.74 07:18 /mi
17 Zachary Hughes M 13 Shellsburg IA 00:22:48.82 07:20 /mi
18 Charlie Button M 58 Delhi IA 00:22:49.64 07:21 /mi
19 Garrett LaDue M 15 Anamosa IA 00:23:10.18 07:27 /mi
20 Adrian Lawrence M 11 Anamosa IA 00:23:15.19 07:28 /mi
21 Trevor Dawes M 10 Anamosa IA 00:23:41.54 07:37 /mi
22 Anthony Bardgett M 43 Manchester IA 00:23:42.70 07:37 /mi
23 Fenix Stallman M 7 Amana IA 00:23:48.23 07:39 /mi
24 Landon Dobel M 10 Urbana IA 00:23:52.38 07:40 /mi
25 Aiden Roemig M 18 Anamosa IA 00:23:54.34 07:41 /mi
26 Carson Woods M 11 Anamosa IA 00:23:57.21 07:42 /mi
27 Gunner Brewer M 12 Anamosa IA 00:24:01.12 07:43 /mi
28 TJ Engelbart M 10 Anamosa IA 00:24:10.37 07:46 /mi
29 Michael Armstrong M 44 Central City IA 00:24:27.30 07:52 /mi
30 Colin Boehler M 13 Martelle IA 00:24:30.41 07:53 /mi
31 Tony Showen M 47 Anamosa IA 00:24:32.23 07:54 /mi
32 Callan Keister M 11 Anamosa IA 00:24:37.83 07:55 /mi
33 Dave DeWitte M 66 Anamosa IA 00:24:54.26 08:01 /mi
34 Kellen Sulzner M 9 Anamosa IA 00:24:56.07 08:01 /mi
35 Craig Brophy M 61 Cedar Rapids IA 00:25:03.83 08:04 /mi
36 Nick Helsper M 40 Anamosa IA 00:25:15.77 08:07 /mi
37 Jackson Kelly M 13 Center Point IA 00:25:19.65 08:09 /mi
38 Luca Sprague M 11 Center Point IA 00:25:27.00 08:11 /mi
39 Chris Conrad M 59 Iowa City IA 00:25:27.99 08:12 /mi
40 Akaeo Smith M 8 Anamosa IA 00:25:30.93 08:12 /mi
41 Cruz Winekauf M 11 Anamosa IA 00:25:32.95 08:13 /mi
42 Matt Wyatt M 57 Cedar Rapids IA 00:25:35.71 08:14 /mi
43 Henry Reck M 10 Anamosa IA 00:26:05.93 08:24 /mi
44 Ryker Heims M 10 Center Point IA 00:26:06.67 08:24 /mi
45 Tecie Berry M 9 Shellsburg IA 00:26:22.94 08:29 /mi
46 Colton Williams M 11 Anamosa IA 00:27:11.38 08:45 /mi
47 Crew Williams M 7 Anamosa IA 00:27:12.08 08:45 /mi
48 Gary Reeder M 67 Delhi IA 00:27:33.68 08:52 /mi
49 Wayne Lasack M 48 Anamosa IA 00:27:58.38 09:00 /mi
50 Owen Bousselot M 12 Anamosa IA 00:27:58.86 09:00 /mi
51 Joshua Sundstrom M 41 Olin IA 00:28:02.39 09:01 /mi
52 Mark Robertson M 70 Anamosa IA 00:28:46.41 09:15 /mi
53 Grant Slater M 10 Anamosa IA 00:29:18.76 09:25 /mi
54 Lincoln Woods M 6 Anamosa IA 00:29:41.80 09:33 /mi
55 Connor Paulsen M 11 Anamosa IA 00:29:45.32 09:34 /mi



56 Cooper Jenkins M 10 Anamosa IA 00:29:46.70 09:34 /mi
57 Jayden Capron M 12 Anamosa IA 00:29:59.07 09:39 /mi
58 Nathan Tjelmeland M 34 Anamosa IA 00:30:08.89 09:42 /mi
59 Max Woodward M 10 Anamosa IA 00:30:15.15 09:44 /mi
60 Jeff Hughes M 41 Shellsburg IA 00:31:54.93 10:16 /mi
61 Adam Davis M 39 Center Point IA 00:32:11.23 10:21 /mi
62 Zaiyen Hughes M 5 Shellsburg IA 00:32:18.61 10:24 /mi
63 Levi Gorman M 9 Anamosa IA 00:32:30.05 10:27 /mi
64 Mike Gregoricka M 63 Springville IA 00:33:12.87 10:41 /mi
65 Lane Kindschi M 8 Center Point IA 00:33:33.75 10:48 /mi
66 Karson Kremer M 8 Center Point IA 00:33:34.32 10:48 /mi
67 Denver Gorden M 42 Manchester IA 00:34:06.75 10:58 /mi
68 Paul Woods M 9 Center Point IA 00:34:34.70 11:07 /mi
69 Nakai Smith M 7 Anamosa IA 00:34:55.09 11:14 /mi
70 Colin Ryan M 44 Monticello IA 00:35:30.84 11:25 /mi
71 Adam McWherter M 11 Anamosa IA 00:35:57.72 11:34 /mi
72 Matt Voelcker M 58 Moline IL 00:36:38.61 11:47 /mi
73 Liam Keister M 9 Anamosa IA 00:36:43.08 11:49 /mi
74 Nick Slater M 41 Anamosa IA 00:37:01.83 11:55 /mi
75 Chance Manternach M 28 Monticello IA 00:37:45.43 12:09 /mi
76 Chase Hudson M 11 Anamosa IA 00:39:31.98 12:43 /mi
77 Jeremy Hudson M 49 Anamosa IA 00:39:33.83 12:43 /mi
78 Michael Finn M 71 Anamosa IA 00:39:35.92 12:44 /mi
79 Frank Woods M 40 Center Point IA 00:40:30.72 13:02 /mi
80 Thomas Gregoricka M 16 Springville IA 00:40:55.78 13:10 /mi
81 Malachi Herrick M 13 Anamosa IA 00:40:57.32 13:10 /mi
82 Philip Hackbardt M 73 Marion IA 00:42:25.12 13:39 /mi
83 Shane Lloyd M 50 Monticello IA 00:43:04.12 13:51 /mi
84 Joe Gregorich M 10 Anamosa IA 00:43:32.48 14:00 /mi
85 Neal Vaughn M 69 Anamosa IA 00:43:50.59 14:06 /mi
86 Bryna Kelly M 9 Urbana IA 00:44:28.50 14:18 /mi
87 Austin Halac M 10 Center Point IA 00:44:37.51 14:21 /mi
88 Drake Lawrence M 9 Center Point IA 00:44:39.32 14:22 /mi
89 Liam Bousselot M 6 Anamosa IA 00:45:05.91 14:31 /mi
90 Ed Alatorre M 36 Cedar Rapids IA 00:45:36.24 14:40 /mi
91 Leo Atatorre M 5 Cedar Rapids IA 00:45:36.72 14:40 /mi
92 Elijah Herrick M 8 Anamosa IA 00:45:51.14 14:45 /mi
93 Cameron Wedeking M 9 Center Point IA 00:46:36.06 15:00 /mi
94 Ross Conrad M 56 Anamosa IA 00:46:39.15 15:01 /mi
95 Tyler Laing M 31 Champaign IL 00:47:21.90 15:14 /mi
96 Lucas Perry M 9 Allison IA 00:47:45.42 15:22 /mi
97 Patrick Carstensen M 8 Anamosa IA 00:47:58.73 15:26 /mi
98 Caleb Agne M 8 Anamosa IA 00:48:10.18 15:30 /mi
99 Nick Agne M 39 Anamosa IA 00:48:11.33 15:30 /mi

100 Cory Capron M 43 Anamosa IA 00:49:32.33 15:56 /mi
101 Matt Rohwedder M 42 Anamosa IA 00:49:34.29 15:57 /mi
102 Vance McDonough M 10 Urbana IA 00:49:39.61 15:58 /mi
103 Charlie McNeil M 10 Vinton IA 00:49:58.16 16:04 /mi
104 Ty Ricklefs M 10 Central City IA 00:52:08.41 16:46 /mi
105 Russell Brown M 76 Anamosa IA 00:52:09.26 16:47 /mi
106 John Hackbarth M 40 Cedar Rapids IA 00:52:10.22 16:47 /mi
107 Bob Andrlik M 66 Cedar Rapids IA 00:52:12.17 16:48 /mi
108 Gavin Stout M 4 Anamosa IA 00:57:26.51 18:29 /mi
109 Gabe Small M 9 Urbana IA 00:57:28.88 18:30 /mi
110 Jeff Stout M 35 Anamosa IA 00:58:06.37 18:42 /mi
111 Isaa Sievert M 7 Anamosa IA 00:58:46.53 18:55 /mi
112 Greg Joslin M 56 Monticello IA 00:59:26.51 19:07 /mi

Overall Female
1 Abbey Vezina F 18 Marion IA 00:20:21.93 06:33 /mi
2 Elaina Biechler F 36 Dubuque IA 00:20:41.92 06:39 /mi



3 Lauren Oltmanns F 13 Anamosa IA 00:22:13.71 07:09 /mi
4 Lauren Heying F 12 Anamosa IA 00:22:34.57 07:16 /mi
5 Mary Grace Lyons F 11 Monticello IA 00:22:42.60 07:18 /mi
6 Ashton Sulzner F 35 Anamosa IA 00:22:47.44 07:20 /mi
7 Rae Lynn Lamparek F 51 Swisher IA 00:22:48.23 07:20 /mi
8 Johanna Shaffer F 11 Anamosa IA 00:23:02.24 07:24 /mi
9 Noelle Bardgett F 16 Manchester IA 00:23:06.24 07:26 /mi
10 Courtney Weaks F 29 Martelle IA 00:23:06.62 07:26 /mi
11 Maci Kindschi F 12 Center Point IA 00:23:08.45 07:27 /mi
12 Erin Bone F 37 Ankeny IA 00:23:39.45 07:36 /mi
13 Jeanne Bardgett F 12 Manchester IA 00:23:45.72 07:39 /mi
14 Chelsie Engelbart F 39 Anamosa IA 00:23:46.49 07:39 /mi
15 Charlett Smith F 12 Monticello IA 00:24:00.33 07:43 /mi
16 Emily Gorman F 12 Anamosa IA 00:24:10.59 07:46 /mi
17 Keri Christensen F 45 Anamosa IA 00:24:38.33 07:55 /mi
18 Jennifer Hughes F 43 Cedar Rapids IA 00:24:43.78 07:57 /mi
19 Mason Lloyd F 12 Monticello IA 00:24:51.63 08:00 /mi
20 Audrey Zoller F 12 Olin IA 00:25:01.95 08:03 /mi
21 Kara Burrack F 33 Monticello IA 00:25:02.66 08:03 /mi
22 Brylee LaDue F 11 Anamosa IA 00:25:19.08 08:09 /mi
23 Amber Holland F 45 Anamosa IA 00:25:27.46 08:11 /mi
24 Audrey Dawes F 12 Anamosa IA 00:25:29.62 08:12 /mi
25 Aryella Hughes F 9 Shellsburg IA 00:25:34.13 08:13 /mi
26 Hayden Carlson F 11 Anamosa IA 00:25:34.20 08:13 /mi
27 Leah Lloyd F 12 Monticello IA 00:25:35.16 08:13 /mi
28 Kathy Larson LaDue F 48 Anamosa IA 00:25:38.43 08:15 /mi
29 Norah Humpal F 15 Anamosa IA 00:25:41.22 08:16 /mi
30 Arabelle Cardo F 9 Walker IA 00:26:06.57 08:24 /mi
31 Julia Ries F 10 Monticello IA 00:26:20.27 08:28 /mi
32 Rielle Henderson F 9 Monticello IA 00:26:20.58 08:28 /mi
33 Kellyanne Smith F 38 Monticello IA 00:26:54.85 08:39 /mi
34 Monica Lyons F 42 Monticello IA 00:26:59.42 08:41 /mi
35 Skylar Bean F 25 Cedar Rapids IA 00:26:59.65 08:41 /mi

36 Marie Welton F 53
Fort Leonard 

Wood
MO 00:27:02.92 08:42 /mi

37 Lindsey Gosse F 34 Blue Grass IA 00:27:08.80 08:44 /mi
38 Pam Stek F 58 Iowa City IA 00:27:17.38 08:46 /mi
39 Grace McWherter F 11 Anamosa IA 00:27:22.14 08:48 /mi
40 Kaman Antenelli F 11 Anamosa IA 00:27:31.04 08:51 /mi
41 Jess Luetkemeier F 34 Monticello IA 00:27:36.04 08:52 /mi
42 Marcia Main F 56 Independence IA 00:27:39.08 08:54 /mi
43 Maya Kelly F 10 Center Point IA 00:27:57.37 09:00 /mi
44 Kayla Parry F 28 Anamosa IA 00:28:01.30 09:01 /mi
45 Kathryne Sundstrom F 13 Olin IA 00:28:02.34 09:01 /mi
46 Paisley Henderson F 6 Monticello IA 00:28:05.97 09:02 /mi
47 DeAnne Henderson F 39 Monticello IA 00:28:05.98 09:02 /mi
48 Laura Secrist F 47 Monticello IA 00:28:39.18 09:13 /mi
49 Olivia Engelbart F 8 Anamosa IA 00:28:47.00 09:15 /mi
50 Maggie Thole F 11 Anamosa IA 00:29:18.10 09:25 /mi
51 Adalynn Miller F 10 Anamosa IA 00:29:19.95 09:26 /mi
52 Erin Jenkins F 39 Anamosa IA 00:29:47.45 09:35 /mi
53 Livia Rohwedder F 11 Anamosa IA 00:29:57.75 09:38 /mi
54 Margaret Williams F 46 Anamosa IA 00:30:14.38 09:43 /mi
55 Zakiya Smith F 11 Anamosa IA 00:30:16.68 09:45 /mi
56 Sarah Curley F 52 Beloit WI 00:30:19.56 09:45 /mi
57 Kinley McCabe F 10 Vinton IA 00:30:20.76 09:46 /mi
58 Jadalyn Miell F 11 Anamosa IA 00:30:28.25 09:48 /mi
59 Michelle Clark F 50 Coralville IA 00:30:35.25 09:50 /mi
60 Kellie Stallman F 41 Amana IA 00:30:56.92 09:57 /mi
61 Bekah Borifazi F 13 Anamosa IA 00:30:57.89 09:58 /mi
62 Brogan Messer F 29 Cedar Rapids IA 00:31:19.24 10:04 /mi



63 Abagail Anders F 17 Martelle IA 00:31:53.40 10:15 /mi
64 Josie Davis F 8 Center Point IA 00:32:11.06 10:21 /mi
65 Taralynn Hunt F 10 Shellsburg IA 00:32:22.03 10:25 /mi
66 Angie Rieniets F 48 Anamosa IA 00:32:24.79 10:25 /mi
67 Olivia Miller F 10 Center Point IA 00:32:28.83 10:27 /mi
68 Karen Gregoricka F 58 Springville IA 00:33:13.22 10:41 /mi
69 Sarah Kindschi F 36 Center Point IA 00:33:37.57 10:49 /mi
70 Taneasha Berry F 32 Shellsburg IA 00:33:53.31 10:54 /mi
71 Gail Handeland F 64 Anamosa IA 00:33:54.30 10:54 /mi
72 Amy Larkin F 46 Coralville IA 00:34:05.30 10:58 /mi
73 Andrea Baumler F 38 Anamosa IA 00:34:45.65 11:11 /mi
74 Madeline Seiler F 10 Vinton IA 00:35:20.17 11:22 /mi
75 Nellie Slater F 12 Anamosa IA 00:35:21.35 11:22 /mi
76 Melissa Larson F 47 Anamosa IA 00:35:55.01 11:33 /mi
77 Kasey Frommelt F 12 Anamosa IA 00:35:59.03 11:34 /mi
78 Jackie Drumeller F 38 Martelle IA 00:36:11.31 11:39 /mi
79 Joslyn Carlson F 7 Anamosa IA 00:36:12.43 11:39 /mi
80 Courtney Frye Speed F 38 Anamosa IA 00:36:21.25 11:42 /mi
81 Patience Carlson F 41 Anamosa IA 00:36:23.06 11:42 /mi
82 Kimberly Keister F 48 Anamosa IA 00:36:49.55 11:51 /mi
83 Lea Olson F 47 Central City IA 00:36:57.79 11:54 /mi
84 Corey Richardson F 29 Monticello IA 00:37:45.53 12:09 /mi
85 Jan Miller F 58 Anamosa IA 00:38:20.61 12:20 /mi
86 Linda VonBehren F 55 Wyoming IA 00:38:20.63 12:20 /mi
87 Isabella Douglas F 10 Urbana IA 00:38:45.40 12:28 /mi
88 Madison Mullenbach F 8 Urbana IA 00:38:45.73 12:28 /mi
89 Bonnie Kintzel F 60 Lowden IA 00:39:31.44 12:43 /mi
90 Nurit Finn F 59 Anamosa IA 00:39:35.95 12:45 /mi
91 Jaime Behselich F 27 Waukesha WI 00:39:36.34 12:45 /mi
92 Catie Woodward F 40 Anamosa IA 00:39:37.82 12:45 /mi
93 Lindsay Ruchti F 11 Monticello IA 00:39:50.30 12:49 /mi
94 Georgia Conrad F 24 Iowa City IA 00:39:52.44 12:49 /mi
95 Layken Timp F 9 Urbana IA 00:40:22.32 12:59 /mi
96 Faith Gallo F 9 Urbana IA 00:40:27.01 13:01 /mi
97 Rosalie Woods F 11 Center Point IA 00:40:30.41 13:02 /mi
98 Jacqueline Robertson F 62 Anamosa IA 00:41:51.63 13:28 /mi
99 Ava Schmidt F 9 Center Point IA 00:42:01.85 13:31 /mi

100 Lorelei Hackbardt F 71 Marion IA 00:42:25.03 13:39 /mi
101 Sara Sievert F 44 Anamosa IA 00:42:46.27 13:46 /mi
102 Kynsley Galli F 9 Center Point IA 00:43:02.32 13:51 /mi
103 Annie Lloyd F 47 Monticello IA 00:43:14.45 13:55 /mi
104 Evelyn Hunt F 8 Shellsburg IA 00:43:40.41 14:03 /mi
105 Diane Joslin F 40 Monticello IA 00:43:52.61 14:07 /mi
106 Margaret Bousselot F 40 Anamosa IA 00:45:22.98 14:36 /mi
107 Deanna Reeves F 45 Anamosa IA 00:45:52.65 14:46 /mi
108 Kaelyn McLaughlin F 9 Center Point IA 00:46:15.73 14:53 /mi
109 Reagyn Turnis F 8 Center Point IA 00:46:15.78 14:53 /mi
110 Ariana Callanan F 8 Shellsburg IA 00:46:25.66 14:56 /mi
111 Shelly Palmer F 27 Champaign IL 00:47:21.14 15:14 /mi
112 Linda Vaughn F 60 Anamosa IA 00:47:33.21 15:18 /mi
113 Cindy Miller F 63 Anamosa IA 00:47:38.99 15:20 /mi
114 Chavah Herrick F 10 Anamosa IA 00:47:57.01 15:25 /mi
115 Addison Saunders F 15 Anamosa IA 00:48:07.24 15:29 /mi
116 Sallie Selfridge F 50 Marion IA 00:48:07.88 15:29 /mi
117 Sarah Hefflefinger F 42 Central City IA 00:48:08.53 15:29 /mi
118 Eleisha Barnett F 62 Anamosa IA 00:48:09.03 15:30 /mi
119 Joyce Duncan F 53 Anamosa IA 00:48:51.46 15:43 /mi
120 Bridget Maruga F 56 Anamosa IA 00:48:51.61 15:43 /mi
121 Kellsey Carstensen F 28 Anamosa IA 00:49:18.22 15:52 /mi
122 Haley Raplinger F 24 Morley IA 00:49:19.09 15:52 /mi
123 Jessica Rohwedder F 41 Anamosa IA 00:49:31.97 15:56 /mi



124 Heidi Capron F 42 Anamosa IA 00:49:32.45 15:56 /mi
125 Heidi Hall F 34 Monticello IA 00:49:48.66 16:01 /mi
126 Shelly Williams F 45 Anamosa IA 00:50:13.07 16:09 /mi
127 Samantha Ruchti F 14 Monticello IA 00:51:07.56 16:27 /mi
128 Emma Gregorich F 12 Anamosa IA 00:51:08.37 16:27 /mi
129 Joslyn Slater F 42 Anamosa IA 00:51:16.37 16:30 /mi
130 Holly Randall F 39 Anamosa IA 00:51:34.21 16:36 /mi
131 Jill Ware F 43 Anamosa IA 00:51:34.47 16:36 /mi
132 Avery Drumeller F 8 Rock Bridge IL 00:51:38.27 16:37 /mi
133 Geneva Conrad F 26 Iowa City IA 00:52:21.65 16:51 /mi
134 Angela Winekauf F 43 Anamosa IA 00:52:31.17 16:54 /mi
135 Tonya Woods F 44 Anamosa IA 00:52:31.79 16:54 /mi
136 Heather Westphal F 37 Anamosa IA 00:52:31.80 16:54 /mi
137 Nancy Stout F 67 Anamosa IA 00:57:25.18 18:28 /mi
138 Kim Callahan F 58 Maquoketa IA 00:57:26.25 18:29 /mi
139 Korryn Hayward F 9 Urbana IA 00:57:27.28 18:29 /mi
140 Hayden Heims F 12 Center Point IA 00:57:28.63 18:30 /mi
141 Kelli Stout F 32 Anamosa IA 00:58:06.79 18:42 /mi
142 Kim Gregorich F 45 Anamosa IA 00:59:26.99 19:07 /mi

Male 8U
1 Zayden McCabe M 8 Vinton IA 00:22:13.58 07:09 /mi
2 Fenix Stallman M 7 Amana IA 00:23:48.23 07:39 /mi
3 Akaeo Smith M 8 Anamosa IA 00:25:30.93 08:12 /mi
4 Crew Williams M 7 Anamosa IA 00:27:12.08 08:45 /mi
5 Lincoln Woods M 6 Anamosa IA 00:29:41.80 09:33 /mi
6 Zaiyen Hughes M 5 Shellsburg IA 00:32:18.61 10:24 /mi
7 Lane Kindschi M 8 Center Point IA 00:33:33.75 10:48 /mi
8 Karson Kremer M 8 Center Point IA 00:33:34.32 10:48 /mi
9 Nakai Smith M 7 Anamosa IA 00:34:55.09 11:14 /mi
10 Liam Bousselot M 6 Anamosa IA 00:45:05.91 14:31 /mi
11 Leo Atatorre M 5 Cedar Rapids IA 00:45:36.72 14:40 /mi
12 Elijah Herrick M 8 Anamosa IA 00:45:51.14 14:45 /mi
13 Patrick Carstensen M 8 Anamosa IA 00:47:58.73 15:26 /mi
14 Caleb Agne M 8 Anamosa IA 00:48:10.18 15:30 /mi
15 Gavin Stout M 4 Anamosa IA 00:57:26.51 18:29 /mi
16 Isaa Sievert M 7 Anamosa IA 00:58:46.53 18:55 /mi

Female 8U
1 Paisley Henderson F 6 Monticello IA 00:28:05.97 09:02 /mi
2 Olivia Engelbart F 8 Anamosa IA 00:28:47.00 09:15 /mi
3 Josie Davis F 8 Center Point IA 00:32:11.06 10:21 /mi
4 Joslyn Carlson F 7 Anamosa IA 00:36:12.43 11:39 /mi
5 Madison Mullenbach F 8 Urbana IA 00:38:45.73 12:28 /mi
6 Evelyn Hunt F 8 Shellsburg IA 00:43:40.41 14:03 /mi
7 Reagyn Turnis F 8 Center Point IA 00:46:15.78 14:53 /mi
8 Ariana Callanan F 8 Shellsburg IA 00:46:25.66 14:56 /mi
9 Avery Drumeller F 8 Rock Bridge IL 00:51:38.27 16:37 /mi

Male 9-12
1 Nolan Weers M 12 Center Junction IA 00:19:03.67 06:07 /mi
2 Brooks Kabela M 11 Solon IA 00:20:21.26 06:33 /mi
3 Hudson Baumler M 10 Anamosa IA 00:21:32.27 06:55 /mi
4 Gus LaDue M 12 Anamosa IA 00:22:17.77 07:10 /mi
5 Craig Buck M 12 Anamosa IA 00:22:17.97 07:10 /mi
6 Adrian Lawrence M 11 Anamosa IA 00:23:15.19 07:28 /mi
7 Trevor Dawes M 10 Anamosa IA 00:23:41.54 07:37 /mi
8 Landon Dobel M 10 Urbana IA 00:23:52.38 07:40 /mi
9 Carson Woods M 11 Anamosa IA 00:23:57.21 07:42 /mi
10 Gunner Brewer M 12 Anamosa IA 00:24:01.12 07:43 /mi
11 TJ Engelbart M 10 Anamosa IA 00:24:10.37 07:46 /mi



12 Callan Keister M 11 Anamosa IA 00:24:37.83 07:55 /mi
13 Kellen Sulzner M 9 Anamosa IA 00:24:56.07 08:01 /mi
14 Luca Sprague M 11 Center Point IA 00:25:27.00 08:11 /mi
15 Cruz Winekauf M 11 Anamosa IA 00:25:32.95 08:13 /mi
16 Henry Reck M 10 Anamosa IA 00:26:05.93 08:24 /mi
17 Ryker Heims M 10 Center Point IA 00:26:06.67 08:24 /mi
18 Tecie Berry M 9 Shellsburg IA 00:26:22.94 08:29 /mi
19 Colton Williams M 11 Anamosa IA 00:27:11.38 08:45 /mi
20 Owen Bousselot M 12 Anamosa IA 00:27:58.86 09:00 /mi
21 Grant Slater M 10 Anamosa IA 00:29:18.76 09:25 /mi
22 Connor Paulsen M 11 Anamosa IA 00:29:45.32 09:34 /mi
23 Cooper Jenkins M 10 Anamosa IA 00:29:46.70 09:34 /mi
24 Jayden Capron M 12 Anamosa IA 00:29:59.07 09:39 /mi
25 Max Woodward M 10 Anamosa IA 00:30:15.15 09:44 /mi
26 Levi Gorman M 9 Anamosa IA 00:32:30.05 10:27 /mi
27 Paul Woods M 9 Center Point IA 00:34:34.70 11:07 /mi
28 Adam McWherter M 11 Anamosa IA 00:35:57.72 11:34 /mi
29 Liam Keister M 9 Anamosa IA 00:36:43.08 11:49 /mi
30 Chase Hudson M 11 Anamosa IA 00:39:31.98 12:43 /mi
31 Joe Gregorich M 10 Anamosa IA 00:43:32.48 14:00 /mi
32 Bryna Kelly M 9 Urbana IA 00:44:28.50 14:18 /mi
33 Austin Halac M 10 Center Point IA 00:44:37.51 14:21 /mi
34 Drake Lawrence M 9 Center Point IA 00:44:39.32 14:22 /mi
35 Cameron Wedeking M 9 Center Point IA 00:46:36.06 15:00 /mi
36 Lucas Perry M 9 Allison IA 00:47:45.42 15:22 /mi
37 Vance McDonough M 10 Urbana IA 00:49:39.61 15:58 /mi
38 Charlie McNeil M 10 Vinton IA 00:49:58.16 16:04 /mi
39 Ty Ricklefs M 10 Central City IA 00:52:08.41 16:46 /mi
40 Gabe Small M 9 Urbana IA 00:57:28.88 18:30 /mi

Female 9-12
1 Lauren Heying F 12 Anamosa IA 00:22:34.57 07:16 /mi
2 Mary Grace Lyons F 11 Monticello IA 00:22:42.60 07:18 /mi
3 Johanna Shaffer F 11 Anamosa IA 00:23:02.24 07:24 /mi
4 Maci Kindschi F 12 Center Point IA 00:23:08.45 07:27 /mi
5 Jeanne Bardgett F 12 Manchester IA 00:23:45.72 07:39 /mi
6 Charlett Smith F 12 Monticello IA 00:24:00.33 07:43 /mi
7 Emily Gorman F 12 Anamosa IA 00:24:10.59 07:46 /mi
8 Mason Lloyd F 12 Monticello IA 00:24:51.63 08:00 /mi
9 Audrey Zoller F 12 Olin IA 00:25:01.95 08:03 /mi
10 Brylee LaDue F 11 Anamosa IA 00:25:19.08 08:09 /mi
11 Audrey Dawes F 12 Anamosa IA 00:25:29.62 08:12 /mi
12 Aryella Hughes F 9 Shellsburg IA 00:25:34.13 08:13 /mi
13 Hayden Carlson F 11 Anamosa IA 00:25:34.20 08:13 /mi
14 Leah Lloyd F 12 Monticello IA 00:25:35.16 08:13 /mi
15 Arabelle Cardo F 9 Walker IA 00:26:06.57 08:24 /mi
16 Julia Ries F 10 Monticello IA 00:26:20.27 08:28 /mi
17 Rielle Henderson F 9 Monticello IA 00:26:20.58 08:28 /mi
18 Grace McWherter F 11 Anamosa IA 00:27:22.14 08:48 /mi
19 Kaman Antenelli F 11 Anamosa IA 00:27:31.04 08:51 /mi
20 Maya Kelly F 10 Center Point IA 00:27:57.37 09:00 /mi
21 Maggie Thole F 11 Anamosa IA 00:29:18.10 09:25 /mi
22 Adalynn Miller F 10 Anamosa IA 00:29:19.95 09:26 /mi
23 Livia Rohwedder F 11 Anamosa IA 00:29:57.75 09:38 /mi
24 Zakiya Smith F 11 Anamosa IA 00:30:16.68 09:45 /mi
25 Kinley McCabe F 10 Vinton IA 00:30:20.76 09:46 /mi
26 Jadalyn Miell F 11 Anamosa IA 00:30:28.25 09:48 /mi
27 Taralynn Hunt F 10 Shellsburg IA 00:32:22.03 10:25 /mi
28 Olivia Miller F 10 Center Point IA 00:32:28.83 10:27 /mi
29 Madeline Seiler F 10 Vinton IA 00:35:20.17 11:22 /mi
30 Nellie Slater F 12 Anamosa IA 00:35:21.35 11:22 /mi



31 Kasey Frommelt F 12 Anamosa IA 00:35:59.03 11:34 /mi
32 Isabella Douglas F 10 Urbana IA 00:38:45.40 12:28 /mi
33 Lindsay Ruchti F 11 Monticello IA 00:39:50.30 12:49 /mi
34 Layken Timp F 9 Urbana IA 00:40:22.32 12:59 /mi
35 Faith Gallo F 9 Urbana IA 00:40:27.01 13:01 /mi
36 Rosalie Woods F 11 Center Point IA 00:40:30.41 13:02 /mi
37 Ava Schmidt F 9 Center Point IA 00:42:01.85 13:31 /mi
38 Kynsley Galli F 9 Center Point IA 00:43:02.32 13:51 /mi
39 Kaelyn McLaughlin F 9 Center Point IA 00:46:15.73 14:53 /mi
40 Chavah Herrick F 10 Anamosa IA 00:47:57.01 15:25 /mi
41 Emma Gregorich F 12 Anamosa IA 00:51:08.37 16:27 /mi
42 Korryn Hayward F 9 Urbana IA 00:57:27.28 18:29 /mi
43 Hayden Heims F 12 Center Point IA 00:57:28.63 18:30 /mi

Male 13-15
1 Parker Lasack M 13 Anamosa IA 00:19:24.47 06:15 /mi
2 Zachary Hughes M 13 Shellsburg IA 00:22:48.82 07:20 /mi
3 Garrett LaDue M 15 Anamosa IA 00:23:10.18 07:27 /mi
4 Colin Boehler M 13 Martelle IA 00:24:30.41 07:53 /mi
5 Jackson Kelly M 13 Center Point IA 00:25:19.65 08:09 /mi
6 Malachi Herrick M 13 Anamosa IA 00:40:57.32 13:10 /mi

Female 13-15
1 Lauren Oltmanns F 13 Anamosa IA 00:22:13.71 07:09 /mi
2 Norah Humpal F 15 Anamosa IA 00:25:41.22 08:16 /mi
3 Kathryne Sundstrom F 13 Olin IA 00:28:02.34 09:01 /mi
4 Bekah Borifazi F 13 Anamosa IA 00:30:57.89 09:58 /mi
5 Addison Saunders F 15 Anamosa IA 00:48:07.24 15:29 /mi
6 Samantha Ruchti F 14 Monticello IA 00:51:07.56 16:27 /mi

Male 16-19
1 Tanner Shindelar M 19 Anamosa IA 00:17:15.61 05:33 /mi
2 Aiden Roemig M 18 Anamosa IA 00:23:54.34 07:41 /mi
3 Thomas Gregoricka M 16 Springville IA 00:40:55.78 13:10 /mi

Female 16-19
1 Abbey Vezina F 18 Marion IA 00:20:21.93 06:33 /mi
2 Noelle Bardgett F 16 Manchester IA 00:23:06.24 07:26 /mi
3 Abagail Anders F 17 Martelle IA 00:31:53.40 10:15 /mi

Male 20-29
1 Dallas Lumpa M 27 North Liberty IA 00:18:07.38 05:49 /mi
2 Chance Shelton M 28 Anamosa IA 00:21:52.39 07:02 /mi
3 Chance Manternach M 28 Monticello IA 00:37:45.43 12:09 /mi

Female 20-29
1 Courtney Weaks F 29 Martelle IA 00:23:06.62 07:26 /mi
2 Skylar Bean F 25 Cedar Rapids IA 00:26:59.65 08:41 /mi
3 Kayla Parry F 28 Anamosa IA 00:28:01.30 09:01 /mi
4 Brogan Messer F 29 Cedar Rapids IA 00:31:19.24 10:04 /mi
5 Corey Richardson F 29 Monticello IA 00:37:45.53 12:09 /mi
6 Jaime Behselich F 27 Waukesha WI 00:39:36.34 12:45 /mi
7 Georgia Conrad F 24 Iowa City IA 00:39:52.44 12:49 /mi
8 Shelly Palmer F 27 Champaign IL 00:47:21.14 15:14 /mi
9 Kellsey Carstensen F 28 Anamosa IA 00:49:18.22 15:52 /mi
10 Haley Raplinger F 24 Morley IA 00:49:19.09 15:52 /mi
11 Geneva Conrad F 26 Iowa City IA 00:52:21.65 16:51 /mi

Male 30-39
1 Chris Miller M 34 Anamosa IA 00:21:46.37 07:00 /mi
2 Richard Biechler M 39 Dubuque IA 00:22:42.51 07:18 /mi



3 Nathan Tjelmeland M 34 Anamosa IA 00:30:08.89 09:42 /mi
4 Adam Davis M 39 Center Point IA 00:32:11.23 10:21 /mi
5 Ed Alatorre M 36 Cedar Rapids IA 00:45:36.24 14:40 /mi
6 Tyler Laing M 31 Champaign IL 00:47:21.90 15:14 /mi
7 Nick Agne M 39 Anamosa IA 00:48:11.33 15:30 /mi
8 Jeff Stout M 35 Anamosa IA 00:58:06.37 18:42 /mi

Female 30-39
1 Elaina Biechler F 36 Dubuque IA 00:20:41.92 06:39 /mi
2 Ashton Sulzner F 35 Anamosa IA 00:22:47.44 07:20 /mi
3 Erin Bone F 37 Ankeny IA 00:23:39.45 07:36 /mi
4 Chelsie Engelbart F 39 Anamosa IA 00:23:46.49 07:39 /mi
5 Kara Burrack F 33 Monticello IA 00:25:02.66 08:03 /mi
6 Kellyanne Smith F 38 Monticello IA 00:26:54.85 08:39 /mi
7 Lindsey Gosse F 34 Blue Grass IA 00:27:08.80 08:44 /mi
8 Jess Luetkemeier F 34 Monticello IA 00:27:36.04 08:52 /mi
9 DeAnne Henderson F 39 Monticello IA 00:28:05.98 09:02 /mi
10 Erin Jenkins F 39 Anamosa IA 00:29:47.45 09:35 /mi
11 Sarah Kindschi F 36 Center Point IA 00:33:37.57 10:49 /mi
12 Taneasha Berry F 32 Shellsburg IA 00:33:53.31 10:54 /mi
13 Andrea Baumler F 38 Anamosa IA 00:34:45.65 11:11 /mi
14 Jackie Drumeller F 38 Martelle IA 00:36:11.31 11:39 /mi
15 Courtney Frye Speed F 38 Anamosa IA 00:36:21.25 11:42 /mi
16 Heidi Hall F 34 Monticello IA 00:49:48.66 16:01 /mi
17 Holly Randall F 39 Anamosa IA 00:51:34.21 16:36 /mi
18 Heather Westphal F 37 Anamosa IA 00:52:31.80 16:54 /mi
19 Kelli Stout F 32 Anamosa IA 00:58:06.79 18:42 /mi

Male 40-49
1 Dale Hughes M 42 Cedar Rapids IA 00:21:33.93 06:56 /mi
2 Dennis Holland M 47 Anamosa IA 00:21:44.98 07:00 /mi
3 Dean Niklasen M 47 Farley IA 00:22:39.43 07:17 /mi
4 Kristofer Lyons M 43 Monticello IA 00:22:42.74 07:18 /mi
5 Anthony Bardgett M 43 Manchester IA 00:23:42.70 07:37 /mi
6 Michael Armstrong M 44 Central City IA 00:24:27.30 07:52 /mi
7 Tony Showen M 47 Anamosa IA 00:24:32.23 07:54 /mi
8 Nick Helsper M 40 Anamosa IA 00:25:15.77 08:07 /mi
9 Wayne Lasack M 48 Anamosa IA 00:27:58.38 09:00 /mi
10 Joshua Sundstrom M 41 Olin IA 00:28:02.39 09:01 /mi
11 Jeff Hughes M 41 Shellsburg IA 00:31:54.93 10:16 /mi
12 Denver Gorden M 42 Manchester IA 00:34:06.75 10:58 /mi
13 Colin Ryan M 44 Monticello IA 00:35:30.84 11:25 /mi
14 Nick Slater M 41 Anamosa IA 00:37:01.83 11:55 /mi
15 Jeremy Hudson M 49 Anamosa IA 00:39:33.83 12:43 /mi
16 Frank Woods M 40 Center Point IA 00:40:30.72 13:02 /mi
17 Cory Capron M 43 Anamosa IA 00:49:32.33 15:56 /mi
18 Matt Rohwedder M 42 Anamosa IA 00:49:34.29 15:57 /mi
19 John Hackbarth M 40 Cedar Rapids IA 00:52:10.22 16:47 /mi

Female 40-49
1 Keri Christensen F 45 Anamosa IA 00:24:38.33 07:55 /mi
2 Jennifer Hughes F 43 Cedar Rapids IA 00:24:43.78 07:57 /mi
3 Amber Holland F 45 Anamosa IA 00:25:27.46 08:11 /mi
4 Kathy Larson LaDue F 48 Anamosa IA 00:25:38.43 08:15 /mi
5 Monica Lyons F 42 Monticello IA 00:26:59.42 08:41 /mi
6 Laura Secrist F 47 Monticello IA 00:28:39.18 09:13 /mi
7 Margaret Williams F 46 Anamosa IA 00:30:14.38 09:43 /mi
8 Kellie Stallman F 41 Amana IA 00:30:56.92 09:57 /mi
9 Angie Rieniets F 48 Anamosa IA 00:32:24.79 10:25 /mi
10 Amy Larkin F 46 Coralville IA 00:34:05.30 10:58 /mi
11 Melissa Larson F 47 Anamosa IA 00:35:55.01 11:33 /mi



12 Patience Carlson F 41 Anamosa IA 00:36:23.06 11:42 /mi
13 Kimberly Keister F 48 Anamosa IA 00:36:49.55 11:51 /mi
14 Lea Olson F 47 Central City IA 00:36:57.79 11:54 /mi
15 Catie Woodward F 40 Anamosa IA 00:39:37.82 12:45 /mi
16 Sara Sievert F 44 Anamosa IA 00:42:46.27 13:46 /mi
17 Annie Lloyd F 47 Monticello IA 00:43:14.45 13:55 /mi
18 Diane Joslin F 40 Monticello IA 00:43:52.61 14:07 /mi
19 Margaret Bousselot F 40 Anamosa IA 00:45:22.98 14:36 /mi
20 Deanna Reeves F 45 Anamosa IA 00:45:52.65 14:46 /mi
21 Sarah Hefflefinger F 42 Central City IA 00:48:08.53 15:29 /mi
22 Jessica Rohwedder F 41 Anamosa IA 00:49:31.97 15:56 /mi
23 Heidi Capron F 42 Anamosa IA 00:49:32.45 15:56 /mi
24 Shelly Williams F 45 Anamosa IA 00:50:13.07 16:09 /mi
25 Joslyn Slater F 42 Anamosa IA 00:51:16.37 16:30 /mi
26 Jill Ware F 43 Anamosa IA 00:51:34.47 16:36 /mi
27 Angela Winekauf F 43 Anamosa IA 00:52:31.17 16:54 /mi
28 Tonya Woods F 44 Anamosa IA 00:52:31.79 16:54 /mi
29 Kim Gregorich F 45 Anamosa IA 00:59:26.99 19:07 /mi

Male 50-59
1 Charlie Button M 58 Delhi IA 00:22:49.64 07:21 /mi
2 Chris Conrad M 59 Iowa City IA 00:25:27.99 08:12 /mi
3 Matt Wyatt M 57 Cedar Rapids IA 00:25:35.71 08:14 /mi
4 Matt Voelcker M 58 Moline IL 00:36:38.61 11:47 /mi
5 Shane Lloyd M 50 Monticello IA 00:43:04.12 13:51 /mi
6 Ross Conrad M 56 Anamosa IA 00:46:39.15 15:01 /mi
7 Greg Joslin M 56 Monticello IA 00:59:26.51 19:07 /mi

Female 50-59
1 Rae Lynn Lamparek F 51 Swisher IA 00:22:48.23 07:20 /mi

2 Marie Welton F 53
Fort Leonard 

Wood
MO 00:27:02.92 08:42 /mi

3 Pam Stek F 58 Iowa City IA 00:27:17.38 08:46 /mi
4 Marcia Main F 56 Independence IA 00:27:39.08 08:54 /mi
5 Sarah Curley F 52 Beloit WI 00:30:19.56 09:45 /mi
6 Michelle Clark F 50 Coralville IA 00:30:35.25 09:50 /mi
7 Karen Gregoricka F 58 Springville IA 00:33:13.22 10:41 /mi
8 Jan Miller F 58 Anamosa IA 00:38:20.61 12:20 /mi
9 Linda VonBehren F 55 Wyoming IA 00:38:20.63 12:20 /mi
10 Nurit Finn F 59 Anamosa IA 00:39:35.95 12:45 /mi
11 Sallie Selfridge F 50 Marion IA 00:48:07.88 15:29 /mi
12 Joyce Duncan F 53 Anamosa IA 00:48:51.46 15:43 /mi
13 Bridget Maruga F 56 Anamosa IA 00:48:51.61 15:43 /mi
14 Kim Callahan F 58 Maquoketa IA 00:57:26.25 18:29 /mi

Male 60+
1 Dave DeWitte M 66 Anamosa IA 00:24:54.26 08:01 /mi
2 Craig Brophy M 61 Cedar Rapids IA 00:25:03.83 08:04 /mi
3 Gary Reeder M 67 Delhi IA 00:27:33.68 08:52 /mi
4 Mark Robertson M 70 Anamosa IA 00:28:46.41 09:15 /mi
5 Mike Gregoricka M 63 Springville IA 00:33:12.87 10:41 /mi
6 Michael Finn M 71 Anamosa IA 00:39:35.92 12:44 /mi
7 Philip Hackbardt M 73 Marion IA 00:42:25.12 13:39 /mi
8 Neal Vaughn M 69 Anamosa IA 00:43:50.59 14:06 /mi
9 Russell Brown M 76 Anamosa IA 00:52:09.26 16:47 /mi
10 Bob Andrlik M 66 Cedar Rapids IA 00:52:12.17 16:48 /mi

Female 60+
1 Gail Handeland F 64 Anamosa IA 00:33:54.30 10:54 /mi
2 Bonnie Kintzel F 60 Lowden IA 00:39:31.44 12:43 /mi
3 Jacqueline Robertson F 62 Anamosa IA 00:41:51.63 13:28 /mi



4 Lorelei Hackbardt F 71 Marion IA 00:42:25.03 13:39 /mi
5 Linda Vaughn F 60 Anamosa IA 00:47:33.21 15:18 /mi
6 Cindy Miller F 63 Anamosa IA 00:47:38.99 15:20 /mi
7 Eleisha Barnett F 62 Anamosa IA 00:48:09.03 15:30 /mi
8 Nancy Stout F 67 Anamosa IA 00:57:25.18 18:28 /mi


